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APOLINARIO ROSELINE (0916378)

LISTE DES EQUIPES - FFPJP_CDF_TATSF_2025

201 CD AIN 01 BANDET SONIA (00102390)
202 CD AISNE 02 CHEVALIER LEONIE (05941983)
203 CD ALLIER 03 BINDA SABRINA (00309258)
204 CD ALPES HTE PROVENCE 04 GINIER MAUREL SANDRINE (00401446)
205 CD HAUTES ALPES 05 MOTTE JENN I FER (00573501)
206 CD ALPES MARITIMES 06 CALCAGNO MANUELA (00610644)
207 CD ARDECHE 07 MOUNIER CÉLINE (02633506)
208 CD ARDENNES 08 HELION EVELYNE (00801827)
209 CD ARIEGE 09
210 CD AUBE 10 KRIER ROSA (01001703)
211 CD AUDE 11 THIBOUT ELODIE (01132780)
212 CD AVEYRON 12 BORIES AURÉLIE (01216431)
213 CD AVEYRON 12 LEGRELLE-VEDRINES LAURE (01212248)
214 CD BOUCHES du RHONE 13 LUCCHESI PAULINE (01365904)
215 CD BOUCHES du RHONE 13 GRANDCHAMPS ISABELLE (01337486)
216 CD CALVADOS 14 LELARGE ORLANE (01411302)
217 CD CANTAL 15 FILLON CHARLINE (01511360)
218 CD CHARENTE 16 TEUA TEVAHINE (01609697)
219 CD CHARENTE MARITIME 17 SAINT MARTIN ALICIA (01709627)
220 CD CHER 18 DUBREULE LOU (01812234)
221 CD CORREZE 19 DUMEZ AMANDINE (01907065)
222 CD COTE D'OR 21 ARNOULT LAETITIA (02105511)
223 CD COTES D'ARMOR 22 PEREIRA SANDRA (02807200)
224 CD CREUSE 23 sEcoLo AURÉLIE (o2352495)
225 CD DORDOGNE 24 LOUSTALOT LINDSAY (01612497)
226 CD DORDOGNE 24 LEMOIGNE SANDRINE (02414515)
227 CD DOUBS 25 MOUGIN CLAUDINE (02511164)
228 CD DROME 26 DUC SANDRA (00507312)
229 CD DROME 26 TANCHON EMILIE (02609479)
230 CD EURE 27 DESMOUSSEAUX JESSICA (02705200)
231 CD EURE ET LOIR 28 SANDOU PAULIN E (02806998)
232 CD FINISTERE 29 OGOR ANAïs (02904895)
233 CD GARD 30 BONNET IRIS (03098233)
234 CD HTE GARONNE 31 DIONISI AURORE (03142277)
235 CD GERS 32 ZAPICO SOPHIE (03202271)
236 CD GIRONDE 33 TAIRIO TOREA (98703948)
237 CD HERAULT 34 VIREBAYRE MARIE-CHRISTINE (03417575)
238 CD ILLE ET VILAINE 35 LABBE HÉLÈNE (o14o2324)
239 CD INDRE 36 MASSICOT KARINE (03600895)
240 CD INDRE ET LOIRE 37 JULIENNE VIRGINIE (03709260)
241 CD ISERE 38 VINCENT NATHALIE (03818066)
242 CD JURA 39 LANAUD MORGANE (O3908989)
243 CD LANDES 40 HONTANG AURÉLIE (04014192)
244 CD LOIR ET CHER 41 WEBRE SANDRA (04102828)
245 CD LOIRE 42 OUILLON ISABELLE (04232789)
246 CD HAUTE LOIRE 43 Rlou OCÉANE (o4s1s37a)
247 CD LOIRE ATLANTIQUE 44 PEYRONNET AMANDIN E (01608477)
248 CD LOIRET 45 POTEAU AURELIE (04512573)
249 CD LOT 46 BORNES CHLOÉ (04611751)
250 CD LOT ET GARONNE 47 GLENADEL SANDRINE (08208853)
251 CD LOZERE 48 CHAPUS FABIENNE (03020360)
252 CD MAINE ET LOIRE 49 PAPIN SABRINA (04901697)
253 CD MANCHE 50 ROBLOT CATHERIN E (05008256)
254 CD MARNE 51 DJELFAOUI AïcHA (o51o723o)
255 CD HAUTE MARNE 52 SIMON PAULE (05200839)
256 CD MAYENNE 53 LEMOINE MALORIE (06109198)
257 CD MEURTHE ET MOSELLE 54 ANDRE VALÉRIE (05403803)
258 CD MEUSE 55 THIEBAUX KATY (05504091)
259 CD MORBIHAN 56 MESMIN DORINE (05663035)
260 CD MOSELLE 57 SALINGUE AURÉLIE (05714891)
261 CD NIEVRE 58 RAPIAU CHRISTEL (05800838)
262 CD NORD 59 DUSART AUDREY (osssssas)
263 CD OISE 60 BAILLON |v|ÉL|ssA (060o9179)
264 CD ORNE 61 TALVARD NADINE (06100849)



LISTE DES EQUIPES - FFPJP_CDF_TATSF_2025

265 CD PAS DE CALAIS 62 PROT SANDY (06212186)
266 CD PUY DE DOME 63 HIOT BRENDA (01908748)
267 CD PYRENEES ATLANTIQUES 64 BETBEDER SYLVIE (06415823)
268 CD HAUTES PYRENEES 65 LAPOUTGE ANAIS (oe5o4172)
269 CD PYRENEES ORIENTALES 66 ROVIRA MARINE (06621462)
270 CD BAS-RHIN 67 HEIL SYLVIE (06700612)
271 CD HAUT-RHIN 68 JIMENEZ MÉLODY (06802664)
272 CD RHONE 69 ESTEVE ELODIE (01137794)
273 CD HAUTE SAONE 70 PASCAL HELENE (o7oo859o)
274 CD SAONE ET LOIRE 71 GARRIEN APOLLINE (02118889)
275 CD SARTHE 72 DUGUE MARIN E (07208807)
276 CD SAVOIE 73 RAISIN MICHELLE (07305733)
277 CD HAUTE SAVOIE 74 BODENGHIEM OCÉANNE (01409785)
278 CD COMITE DE PARIS 75 FRITSCH BARAKA (09415258)
279 CD SEINE MARITIME 76 LETELLIER STEPHANIE (07614524)
280 CD SEINE ET MARNE 77 GAUTHIER STEPHANIE (09109352)
281 CD YVELINES 78 DROLLON AURÉLIE (09213636)
282 CD DEUX SEVRES 79 RENELIER SANDRA (07905795)
283 CD SOMME 80 PRUVOT MANON (08007695)
284 CD TARN 81 BONZOM CHRISTINE (08136250)
285 CD TARN ET GARONNE 82 BROUEL NADINE (04605145)
286 CD VAR 83 PEYRE NELLY (03324970)
287 CD VAR 83 PEYROT CINDY (04230144)
288 CD VAUCLUSE 84 DEBARD MANON (o84253e5)
289 CD VENDEE 85 DEBELLE ALEXANDRA (03700356)
290 CD VIENNE 86 TEXIER ocEANE (o8eo98o5)
291 CD HAUTE VIENNE 87 BRUN ANNY (08700701 )
292 CD VOSGES 88 v|LLE|v||N |v|ELAN|E (ossoezss)
293 CD YONNE 89 BILLARDON VÉRONIQUE (08901029)
294 CD TERRITOIRE BELFORT 90 BOISSON NADINE (07006207)
295 CD ESSONNE 91 LEMOS CLARISSE (09108563)
296 CD HAUTS DE SEINE 92 LE GAL SOPHIE (09213983)
297 CD SEINE ST DENIS 93 FREULON ELISABETH (09315840)
298 CD VAL DE MARNE 94 CHRENG PAULINE (09416687)
299 CD VAL D'OISE 95 IBAO ANAIS (97404104)
300 CD CORSE DU SUD 2A RUTY SANDRA (20006707)
301 CD HAUTE CORSE 2B DJABRI NADIA (00603473)
302 CD GUADELOUPE 971 GLo||=zAs LENA'|'cK (971o34as)
303 CD MARTINIQUE 972 SILMAR CÉLIA (97211064)
304 CD GUYANE 973 Jo|s|N REGINE (97soo9s6)
305 CD LA REUNION 974 ANDRIAMBOLOLONA SALOHINIAINA LINDA (97412894)
306 ILES DU NORD 989/989 LE GUIADER JOSIANE (97103321)
307 GRAND EST/068 BULACH ANN|cK (o6so5312)
308 GRAND EST/008 CURIEN MYLENE (o55os7s1)
309 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/040 DUPUY cEL|A (o4o19os9)
310 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/033 GILAIS SARAH (03336580)
311 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/023 DULERY MÉLODIE (02350058)
312 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/O63 BLAZQUEZ RUIZ AURELIA (06930473)
313 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/069 ROMUALD AMELIE (03826321)
314 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/015 DELMAS NATHALIE (09403002)
315 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/071 GUICHARD EMILIE (07103032)
316 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/021 ROSAND JULIE (02123111)
317 BRETAGNE/029 JAFFRE ANNIE (02900361)
318 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/028 ROUSSEL PRESCILIA (02803120)
319 CORSE/200 BRIGNOLI SAVERIA (20007277)
320 ILE DE FRANCE/O93 cAP|TA|NE GAELLE (o9so2a91)
321 OCCITANIE/066 TOLZA ESTELLE (06615850)
322 OCCITANIE/031 BIAU NADEGE (03146959)
323 HAUTS DE France/080 ROGER LAURINE (05942590)
324 NORMANDIE/O14 LECARPENTIER KARINE (05001131)
325 PAYS DE LA LOIRE/053 COLAS ANGELIQUE (05307884)
326 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/O83 POINSOT SANDRINE (05931831)
327 CD HAUTES PYRENEES 65 VIGNERES EMILIE (03193688)
328 CD LOT 46 DURAND MALORIE (04614957)
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LISTE DES INSCRITS FFPJP CDF TATSF 2025 Mai Le 06/08/2025 à 17:49:56

Nom /Prénom

BANDET SONIA

CHEVALIER LEONIE

BINDA SABRINA

GINIER MAUREL SANDRINE

MOTTE JENNIFER

CALCAGNO MANUELA

MOUNIER CÉLINE

HELION EVELYNE

APOLINARIO ROSELINE

KRIER ROSA

THIBOUT ELODIE

BORIES AURELIE

LEGRELLE-VEDRINES LAURE

LUCCHESI PAULINE

GRANDCHAMPS ISABELLE

LELARGE ORLANE

FILLON CHARLINE

TEUA TEVAHINE

SAINT MARTIN ALICIA

DUBREULE LOU

DUMEZ AMANDINE

ARNOULT LAETITIA

PEREIRA SANDRA

SECOLO AURÉLIE

LOUSTALOT LINDSAY

LEMOIGNE SANDRINE

MOUGIN CLAUDINE

DUC SANDRA

TANCHON EMILIE

DESMOUSSEAUX JESSICA

SANDOU PAULINE

OGOR ANAIS

BONNET IRIS

Club

CD AIN O1

CD AISNE 02

CD ALLIER 03

CD ALPES HTE PROVENCE 04

CD HAUTES ALPES 05

CD ALPES MARITIMES 06

CD ARDECHE O7

CD ARDENNES 08

CD ARIEGE 09

CD AUBE 10

CD AUDE 11

CD AVEYRON 12

CD AVEYRON 12

CD BOUCHES du RHONE 13

CD BOUCHES du RHONE 13

CD CALVADOS 14

CD CANTAL 15

CD CHARENTE 16

CD CHARENTE MARITIME 17

CD CHER 18

CD CORREZE 19

CD COTE D'OR 21

CD COTES D'ARMOR 22

CD CREUSE 23

CD DORDOGNE 24

CD DORDOGNE 24

CD DOUBS 25

CD DROME 26

CD DROME 26

CD EURE 27

CD EURE ET LOIR 28

CD FINISTERE 29

CD GARD 30



234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

DIONISI AURORE

ZAPICO SOPHIE

TAIRIO TOREA

VIREBAYRE MARIE-CHRISTINE

LABBE HELENE

MASSICOT KARINE

JULIENNE VIRGINIE

VINOENT NATHALIE

LANAUD MORGANE

HONTANG AURELIE

WEBRE SANDRA

OUILLON ISABELLE

RIOU OOEANE

PEYRONNET AMANDINE

POTEAU AURELIE

BORNES OHLOE

GLENADEL SANDRINE

CHAPUS FABIENNE

PAPIN SABRINA

ROBLOT CATHERINE

DJELFAOUI A'I'OHA

SIMON PAULE

LEMOINE MALORIE

ANDRE VALERIE

THIEBAUX KATY

MESMIN DORINE

SALINGUE AURELIE

RAPIAU OHRISTEL

DUSART AUDREY

BAILLON MELISSA

TALVARD NADINE

PROT SANDY

HIOT BRENDA

BETBEDER SYLVIE

LAPOUTGE ANAIS

CD HTE GARONNE 31

CD GERS 32

CD GIRONDE 33

CD HERAULT 34

CD ILLE ET VILAINE 35

CD INDRE 36

CD INDRE ET LOIRE 37

CD ISERE 38

CD JURA 39

CD LANDES 40

CD LOIR ET CHER 41

CD LOIRE 42

CD HAUTE LOIRE 43

CD LOIRE ATLANTIQUE 44

CD LOIRET 45

CD LOT 46

CD LOT ET GARONNE 47

CD LOZERE 48

CD MAINE ET LOIRE 49

CD MANCHE 50

CD MARNE 51

CD HAUTE MARNE 52

CD MAYENNE 53

CD MEURTHE ET MOSELLE 54

CD MEUSE 55

CD MORBIHAN 56

CD MOSELLE 57

CD NIEVRE 58

CD NORD 59

CD OISE 60

CD ORNE 61

CD PAS DE CALAIS 62

CD PUY DE DOME 63

CD PYRENEES ATLANTIQUES 64

CD HAUTES PYRENEES 65
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270
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272
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274

275

276

277

278
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281
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284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

ROVIRA MARINE

HEIL SYLVIE

JIMENEZ MELODY

ESTEVE ELODIE

PASCAL HELENE

GARRIEN APOLLINE

DUGUE MARINE

RAISIN MICHELLE

BODENGHIEM OCEANNE

FRITSCH BARAKA

LETELLIER STEPHANIE

GAUTHIER STEPHANIE

DROLLON AURELIE

RENELIER SANDRA

PRUVOT MANON

BONZOM CHRISTINE

BROUEL NADINE

PEYRE NELLY

PEYROT CINDY

DEBARD MANON

DEBELLE ALEXANDRA

TEXIER OCEANE

BRUN ANNY

VILLEMIN MELANIE

BILLARDON VERONIQUE

BOISSON NADINE

LEMOS CLARISSE

LE GAL SOPHIE

FREULON ELISABETH

CHRENG PAULINE

IBAO ANAIS

RUTY SANDRA

DJABRI NADIA

GLOIRAS LENA'I'CI<

SILMAR CELIA

CD PYRENEES ORIENTALES 66

CD BAS-RHIN 67

CD HAUT-RHIN 68

CD RHONE 69

CD HAUTE SAONE 70

CD SAONE ET LOIRE 71

CD SARTHE 72

CD SAVOIE 73

CD HAUTE SAVOIE 74

CD COMITE DE PARIS 75

CD SEINE MARITIME 76

CD SEINE ET MARNE 77

CD YVELINES 78

CD DEUX SEVRES 79

CD SOMME 80

CD TARN 81

CD TARN ET GARONNE 82

CD VAR 83

CD VAR 83

CD VAUCLUSE 84

CD VENDEE 85

CD VIENNE 86

CD HAUTE VIENNE 87

CD VOSGES 88

CD YONNE 89

CD TERRITOIRE BELFORT 90

CD ESSONNE 91

CD HAUTS DE SEINE 92

CD SEINE ST DENIS 93

CD VAL DE MARNE 94

CD VAL D'OISE 95

CD CORSE DU SUD 2A

CD HAUTE CORSE 2B

CD GUADELOUPE 971

CD MARTINIQUE 972



JOISIN RÉGINE

ANDRIAMBOLOLONA SALOHINIAINA LINDA

LE GUIADER JOSIANE

BULACH ANNICK

CURIEN MYLENE

DUPUY CELIA

GILAIS SARAH

DULERY MELODIE

BLAZOUEZ RUIZ AURELIA

ROMUALD AMELIE

DELMAS NATHALIE

GUICHARD EMILIE

ROSAND JULIE

JAFFRE ANNIE

ROUSSEL PRESCILIA

BRIGNOLI SAVERIA

CAPITAINE GAELLE

TOLZA ESTELLE

BIAU NADEGE

ROGER LAURINE

LECARPENTIER KARINE

COLAS ANGELIQUE

POINSOT SANDRINE

VIGNERES EMILIE

DURAND MALORIE

CD GUYANE 973

CD LA REUNION 974

ILES DU NORD 989/989

GRAND EST/068

GRAND EST/008

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/040

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/O33

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/O23

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/063

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/069

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/015

BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/071

BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/021

BRETAGNE/O29

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/O28

CORSE/200

ILE DE FRANCE/093

OCCITANIE/066

OCCITANIE/031

HAUTS DE France/080

NORMANDIE/014

PAYS DE LA LOIRE/053

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/O83

CD HAUTES PYRENEES 65

CD LOT 46



POULE N°1

T:63
292 VILLEMIN MÉLANIE CD VOSGES 88

294 BOISSON NADINE CD TERRITOIRE BELFORT 90

T:64
223 PEREIRA SANDRA CD COTES D'ARMOR 22

236 TAIRIO TOREA CD GIRONDE 33

POULE N°2

T:65
314 DELMAS NATHALIE AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/015

225 LOUSTALOT LINDSAY CD DORDOGNE 24

T:66
278 FRITSCH BARAKA CD COMITE DE PARIS 75

289 DEBELLE ALEXANDRA CD VENDEE 85

POULE N°3

T:67
324 LECARPENTIER KARINE NORMANDIE/014

242 LANAUD MORGANE CD JURA 39

T:68
312 BLAZQUEZ RUIZ AURELIA AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/063

250 GLENADEL SANDRINE CD LOT ET GARONNE 47

POULE N°4

T:69
276 RAISIN MICHELLE CD SAVOIE 73

215 GRANDCHAMPS ISABELLE CD BOUCHES du RHONE 13

T:70
247 PEYRONNET AMANDINE CD LOIRE ATLANTIQUE 44

321 TOLZA ESTELLE OCCITANIE/066

POULE N°5

T:71
213 LEGRELLE-VEDRINES LAURE CD AVEYRON 12

287 PEYROT CINDY CD VAR 83

T:72
315 GUICHARD EMILIE BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/071

275 DUGUE MARINE CD SARTHE 72

POULE N°6

T:73
299 IBAO ANAIS CD VAL D'OISE 95

313 ROMUALD AMELIE AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/069

T:74
325 COLAS ANGELIQUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE/053

269 ROVIRA MARINE CD PYRENEES ORIENTALES 66

POULE N°7

T:75
254 DJELFAOUI AICHA CD MARNE 51

232 OGOR ANAIS CD FINISTERE 29

T:76
237 VIREBAYRE MARIE-CHRISTINE CD HERAULT 34

261 RAPIAU CHRISTEL CD NIEVRE 58

POULE N°8

T:77
207 MOUNIER CELINE CD ARDECHE 07

234 DIONISI AURORE CD HTE GARONNE 31

T:78
216 LELARGE ORLANE CD CALVADOS 14

286 PEYRE NELLY CD VAR 83



APOLINARIO ROSELINE

POULE N° 9

T:79
210 KRIER ROSA CD AUBE 10

235 ZAPICO SOPHIE CD GERS 32

T:80
301 DJABRI NADIA CD HAUTE CORSE 2B

204 GINIER MAUREL SANDRINE CD ALPES HTE PROVENCE 04

POULE N° 10

T:81
266 HIOT BRENDA CD PUY DE DOME 63

253 ROBLOT CATHERINE CD MANCHE 50

T:82
231 SANDOU PAULINE CD EURE ET LOIR 28

211 THIBOUT ELODIE CD AUDE 11

POULE N° 11

T:83
282 RENELIER SANDRA CD DEUX SEVRES 79

281 DROLLON AURÉLIE CD YVELINES 78

T:84
305 ANDRIAMBOLOLONA SALOHINIAINA LINDA CD LA REUNION 974

209 CD ARIEGE 09

POULE N° 12

T:85
227 MOUGIN CLAUDINE CD DOUBS 25

202 CHEVALIER LEONIE CD AISNE 02

T:86
233 BONNET IRIS CD GARD 30

271 JIMENEZ MELODY CD HAUT-RHIN 68

POULE N° 13

T:C
263 BAILLON MÉLISSA CD OISE 60

229 TANCHON EMILIE CD DROME 26

T:D
273 PASCAL HELENE CD HAUTE SAONE 70

327 VIGNERES EMILIE CD HAUTES PYRENEES 65

POULE N° 14

T:89
285 BROUEL NADINE CD TARN ET GARONNE 82

255 SIMON PAULE CD HAUTE MARNE 52

T:90
274 GARRIEN APOLLINE CD SAONE ET LOIRE 71

262 DUSART AUDREY CD NORD 59

POULE N° 15

T:91
318 ROUSSEL PRESCILIA CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/028

328 DURAND MALORIE CD LOT 46

T:92
300 RUTY SANDRA CD CORSE DU SUD 2A

316 ROSAND JULIE BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/021

POULE N° 16

T:93
323 ROGER LAURINE HAUTS DE France/080

219 SAINT MARTIN ALICIA CD CHARENTE MARITIME 17

T:94
277 BODENGHIEM OCÉANNE CD HAUTE SAVOIE 74

240 JULIENNE VIRGINIE CD INDRE ET LOIRE 37



POULE N° 17

T:95
311 DULERY MÉLODIE NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/023

222 ARNOULT LAETITIA CD COTE D'OR 21

T:96
245 OUILLON ISABELLE CD LOIRE 42

256 LEMOINE MALORIE CD MAYENNE 53

POULE N° 18

T:97
317 JAFFRE ANNIE BRETAGNE/029

205 MOTTE JENNIFER CD HAUTES ALPES 05

T:98
272 ESTEVE ELODIE CD RHONE 69

309 DUPUY CÉLIA NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/040

POULE N° 19

T:99
241 VINCENT NATHALIE CD ISERE 38

238 LABBE HELENE CD ILLE ET VILAINE 35

T:100
293 BILLARDON VÉRONIQUE CD YONNE 89

221 DUMEZ AMANDINE CD CORREZE 19

POULE N° 20

T:101
258 THIEBAUX KATY CD MEUSE 55

218 TEUA TEVAHINE CD CHARENTE 16

T:102
304 JOISIN RÉGINE CD GUYANE 973

239 MASSICOT KARINE CD INDRE 36

POULE N° 21

T:103
291 BRUN ANNY CD HAUTE VIENNE 87

217 FILLON CHARLINE CD CANTAL 15

T:104
230 DESMOUSSEAUX JESSICA CD EURE 27

206 CALCAGNO MANUELA CD ALPES MARITIMES 06

POULE N° 22

T:105
270 HEIL SYLVIE CD BAS-RHIN 67

226 LEMOIGNE SANDRINE CD DORDOGNE 24

T:106
295 LEMOS CLARISSE CD ESSONNE 91

283 PRUVOT MANON CD SOMME 80

POULE N° 23

T:107
203 BINDA SABRINA CD ALLIER 03

280 GAUTHIER STÉPHANIE CD SEINE ET MARNE 77

T:108
306 LE GUIADER JOSIANE ILES DU NORD 989/989

249 BORNES CHLOE CD LOT 46

POULE N° 24

T:109
246 RIOU OCEANE CD HAUTE LOIRE 43

288 DEBARD MANON CD VAUCLUSE 84

T:110
319 BRIGNOLI SAVERIA CORSE/200

212 BORIES AURELIE CD AVEYRON 12



POULE N° 25

T:111
224 SECOLO AURÉLIE CD CREUSE 23

260 SALINGUE AURÉLIE CD MOSELLE 57

T:112
326 POINSOT SANDRINE PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/O83

248 POTEAU AURELIE CD LOIRET 45

POULE N° 26

T:113
284 BONZOM CHRISTINE CD TARN 81

259 MESMIN DORINE CD MORBIHAN 56

T:114
214 LUCCHESI PAULINE CD BOUCHES du RHONE 13

228 DUC SANDRA CD DROME 26

POULE N° 27

T:115
322 BIAU NADEGE OCCITANIE/031

290 TEXIER ocEANE CD VIENNE 86

T:116
265 PROT SANDY CD PAS DE CALAIS 62

297 FREULON ELISABETH CD SEINE ST DENIS 93

POULE N° 28

T:117
307 BULACH ANNICK GRAND EST/068

310 GILAIS SARAH NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/033

T:118
298 CHRENG PAULINE CD VAL DE MARNE 94

303 SILMAR CELIA CD MARTINIQUE 972

POULE N° 29

T:119
267 BETBEDER SYLVIE CD PYRENEES ATLANTIQUES 64

244 WEBRE SANDRA CD LOIR ET CHER 41

T:120
308 CURIEN MYLENE GRAND EST/008

279 LETELLIER STEPHANIE CD SEINE MARITIME 76

POULE N° 30

T:121
257 ANDRE VALERIE CD MEURTHE ET MOSELLE 54

296 LE GAL SOPHIE CD HAUTS DE SEINE 92

T:122
252 PAPIN SABRINA CD MAINE ET LOIRE 49

251 CHAPUS FABIENNE CD LOZERE 48

POULE N° 31

T:123
320 CAPITAINE GAELLE ILE DE FRANCE/093

264 TALVARD NADINE CD ORNE 61

T:124
208 HELION EVELYNE CD ARDENNES 08

243 HONTANG AURÉLIE CD LANDES 40

POULE N° 32

T:87
268 LAPOUTGE ANAIS CD HAUTES PYRENEES 65

220 DUBREULE LOU CD CHER 18

T:88
302 GLOIRAS LENA'ícK CD GUADELOUPE 971

201 BANDET SONIA CD AIN 01


